TITLE IX Coordinators

* Thisisthe District Title IX Coordinator who oversees al Title IX compliance for the school district.

Arch Bridge School Private Special Education Programs

* Ralph Scafariello, Director of Education
Private Special Education Facility

Arch Bridge School

Bethlehem, CT 06751

Telephone: 203-266-8031

Fax:

Email:ralphs@wellspring.org
Date Last Verified - 11/15/2019

Benhaven Private Special Education Programs

* Greg Spector, Operations Coordinator
Private Special Education Facility

125 N Plains Industrial Rd

Wallingford, CT 06492

Telephone: (203)793-1905

Fax:

Email:gspector@benhaven.org
Date Last Verified - 10/30/2019

Chapel Haven Inc Private Special Education Programs

* Keren Clarizio, Dir.of PR & Benefits
Private Special Education Facility

1040 Whalley Ave

New Haven, CT 06515

Telephone: 203-397-1714 (ext-120)
Fax:

Email:kclarizio@chapelhaven.org
Date Last Verified - 10/16/2019

Children's Psy. Inpatient Service Private Special Education Programs

* Mary C. Gunsalus, School Director
Private Special Education Facility
230 S. Frontage Rd

New Haven, CT 06520

Telephone: 203-688-5997

Fax: 203-737-2797

Email:mary.gunsalus@yale.edu
Date Last Verified - 9/13/2019

Community Child Guidance Private Special Education Programs
Clinic

* Laura O'Donnell, Director of Education
Private Special Education Facility

317 North Main St.

Manchester, CT 06042

Telephone: 860 646-0502

Fax:

Email:lod@ccgcinc.org
Date Last Verified - 9/19/2019
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TITLE IX Coordinators

* Thisisthe District Title IX Coordinator who oversees al Title IX compliance for the school district.

Connecticut Junior Republic Private Special Education Programs

* James K. Obst, Director of Education
Private Special Education Facility

550 Goshen Road

Litchfield, CT 06759

Telephone: 860-567-9423 (ext-211)
Fax: 860-567-2670

Email:jobst@cjryouth.org
Date Last Verified - 10/29/2019

CT Center For Child Private Special Education Programs
Development

* Lisa Gregory, Principal

Private Special Education Facility

95 Wolf Harbor Road

Milford, CT 06461

Telephone: 203-882-8810 (ext-322)
Fax:

Email:gregory@cccdinc.org
Date Last Verified - 9/11/2019

Eagle House Education Program Private Special Education Programs

* Tina Parchin, Education Director
Private Special Education Facility
1680 Albany Avenue

Hartford, CT 06105

Telephone:  860-297-0552
Fax:

Email:tparchin@thevillage.org
Date Last Verified - 8/20/2019

Elizabeth 1ves School For Special Private Special Education Programs
Children

* Linda A. Zunda, Director
Private Special Education Facility
70 State Street

North Haven, CT 06473
Telephone: 203-234-8770
Fax: 203-234-7238

Email:Linzun@aol.com
Date Last Verified - 9/16/2019

Grove School Private Special Education Programs

* Kelly Webster, Associate Executive Director Director
Private Special Education Facility

175 Copse Road

Madison, CT 06443

Telephone: 203-245-2778 (ext-308)

Fax: 203-245-6098

Email:kelly@groveschool.org
Date Last Verified - 9/18/2019
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TITLE IX Coordinators

* Thisisthe District Title IX Coordinator who oversees al Title IX compliance for the school district.

High Road/Student L earning Private Special Education Programs
Center Inc.

* Brooke V. Kelly, Regional Vice President
Private Special Education Facility

17 North Avenue

Norwalk, CT 06851

Telephone: 2038401030

Fax:

Email:bviolante @highroadschool.com
Date Last Verified - 7/9/2019

Hope Academy Private Special Education Programs

Allison Lesko, Special Education Administrator
Private Special Education Facility

89 Marsh Hill Road

Orange, CT 06615

Telephone:  203-799-6000

Fax:

Email:alesko@hopeacademyct.com
Date Last Verified - 8/30/2019

Intensive Education Academy Private Special Education Programs

* Ana Maria Campoverde, Business Manager
Private Special Education Facility

840 North Main Street

West Hartford, CT 06117

Telephone: 8602362049 (ext-127)
Fax: 860-231-2843

Email:acampoverde @ie-academy.org
Date Last Verified - 9/11/2019

Jeffrey Forman, Executive Director
Private Special Education Facility
840 North Main ST.

West Hartford, CT 06117
Telephone: 860-236-2049
Fax: 8602312843

Email:jforman@ie-acadmy.org
Date Last Verified - 9/11/2019

Meliora Academy Private Special Education Programs

* Sandra Sutyla, Education Director
Private Special Education Facility

470 Murdock Ave

Meriden, CT 06450

Telephone: 203-237-5710 (ext-305)
Fax: 203-237-5713

Email:ssutyla@melioraacademy.net
Date Last Verified - 9/16/2019
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TITLE IX Coordinators

* Thisisthe District Title IX Coordinator who oversees al Title IX compliance for the school district.

Rushford Academy Private Special Education Programs

* Katelyn Gomes, Principal

Private Special Education Facility
459r Walllingford Rd

Durham, CT 06422

Telephone: 8603491989 (ext-200)
Fax: 860.349.1982

Email:katelyn.gomes@hhchealth.org
Date Last Verified - 9/11/2019

The Learning Clinic Private Special Education Programs

* Barbara DuCharme, Treasurer
Private Special Education Facility
PO Box 324

Brooklyn, CT 06234

Telephone: 860-774-5619
Fax:

Email:dchrzan@thelearningclinic.org
Date Last Verified - 9/19/2019

VillaMaria Education Center Private Special Education Programs

* Phyllis J. Wilson, Executive Assistant
Private Special Education Facility

161 Sky Meadow Drive

Stamford, CT 06903

Telephone: (203)322-5886 (ext-109)
Fax: 203-322-0228

Email:pwilson@villamariaedu.org
Date Last Verified - 9/11/2019

Waterford Country School, Inc  Private Special Education Programs

* Stacy Lowry, Director of Staff Support
Private Special Education Facility

78 Hunts Brook Road

Quaker Hill, CT 06375

Telephone: 860-442-9454 (ext-102)
Fax:

Email:slowry@waterfordcs.org
Date Last Verified - 9/19/2019

Mary-Jo Wirtanen, MSW, School Social Worker
Private Special Education Facility

78 Hunts Brook Rd.

Quaker Hill, CT 06375

Telephone: 860-442-9454 (ext-419)

Fax: 860-440-4374

Email:mjwirtanen@waterfordcs.org
Date Last Verified - 9/19/2019
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